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Imperial College Business School (full-time programmes only) 

  

Course/Programme Title  Code  Term dates  

MBA  N1UD  Monday 1 September - Friday 13 December 2025  
Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 2026  
Monday 13 April – Friday 28 August 2026 
  

 Management (MSc)  
  
Innovation, Entrepreneurship & 
Management (MSc) 
  

 N19J  
  
N201T  

Wednesday 27 August - Friday 13 December 2025  
Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 2026  
Monday 13 April – Friday 28 August 2026  
  

Climate Change, Management & 
Finance (MSc)   
  
Economics and Strategy for 
Business (MSc)   
  
Global Health Management (MSc)  
 
Strategic Marketing (MSc)  
  

N304  
  
  
 L100T  
  
  
N1EG  
  
N501T  

Wednesday 27 August - Friday 13 December 2025  
Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 2026  
Monday 13 April – Friday 28 August 2026   

Finance (MSc) 
 
Finance & Accounting (MSc) 
 
Investments & Wealth 
Management (MSc) 
 
Risk Management & Financial 
Engineering (MSc)  
  
Financial Technology (MSc)  
  

N301  
 
N302 
 
N303  
  
 
N34G  
  
  
N305  

Wednesday 27 August - Friday 13 December 2025  
Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 2026  
Monday 13 April – Friday 28 August 2026   

Business Analytics (MSc)  N290T  Wednesday 27 August - Friday 123 December 
2025 Monday 5 January - Friday 3 April 
2026 Monday 20 April – Friday 28 August 2026 
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Joint Honours with Management 
 
Intercalated BSc with 
Management 

C1N2, 
C1NA, 
C1NF, 
C1NG, 
C7N2, 
C7NA, 
C7NF, 
C7NG, 
F1N2, 
F1NF, A11, 
A127 
  

Monday 22 September – Friday 12 December 2025  
Monday 5 January – Friday 20 March 2026  
Monday 27 April – Friday 26 June 2026  

Economics, Finance & Data 
Science (BSc)  

  Year 1  
Monday 29 September – Friday 12 December 2025  
Monday 5 January – Friday 20 March 2026  
Monday 27 April – Friday 5 June 2026  
  
Year 2  
Monday 29 September – Friday 12 December 2025  
Monday 5 January – Friday 20 March 2026  
Monday 27 April – Friday 5 June 2026  
  
Year 3  
Monday 22 September – Friday 12 December 2025  
Monday 5 January – Friday 20 March 2026  
Monday 27 April – Friday 5 June 2026 
  

Please note: For information on the term dates for part-time and on-line programmes in the 
Imperial College Business School applicants and students are advised to contact the Business 
School: business.school@imperial.ac.uk   
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